Authority agrees to pay Consultant the amounts specified in the " Schedule of

Compensation" attached herein as Exhibit " C" and incorporated herein by this
reference. The total compensation, including reimbursement for actual expenses, 
shall not exceed TL, ifly Thousand D^"

nY ($ 90,009) Fifty Four Thousand
Dollars ($ 54,000) ( the " Contract Sum"), unless additional compensation is

approved pursuant to Section 1. 8." 

B. Section 3.4, " Term," shall be amended as follows: 

3. 4 Term. Unless earlier terminated in accordance with Article 7 of this

Agreement, this Agreement shall continue in full force and effect until completion

[...]

Authority agrees to pay Consultant the amounts specified in the " Schedule of

Compensation" attached herein as Exhibit " C" and incorporated herein by this
reference. The total compensation, including reimbursement for actual expenses, 
shall not exceed Fifty Lour- Thousand Dellar-s ($ 54, 000) Eighty Four Thousand
Dollars ($ 84,000) ( the " Contract Sum"), unless additional compensation is

approved pursuant to Section 1. 8." 

B. Section 3. 4, " Term," shall be amended as follows: 

3. 4 Term. Unless earlier terminated in accordance with Article 7 of this

Agreement, this Agreement shall continue in full force and effect until completion